
Stnr Namn/Poäng/BilPlac Diff
M1 Tr
M1 Å1

 
Plac

Trän
Åk.1Klubb/Anmälare

Rallybilar 2 WD

Arr: Lima MS

Åk 1

Backlängd 1266 m  Utskrivet 2024-06-29 13:10:05
Resultat för

M2 Tr
M2 Å1 Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Ann-Christin Renhall

Diff

SM backe Lima Racet delt.3 den 29 juni 2024

00:53.60509 Andreas Levin Lima MS

Nissan Sunny       

00:30.79 3 00:00.1921

00:00.0000:53.0500:30.39 1 00:00.001

00:55.71663 Jonas Skoglund Finnskoga MK

Volkswagen Golf MK III 16v       

00:32.15 12 00:02.3072

00:00.5900:53.6400:30.73 2 00:00.592

00:53.67517 Johan Eriksson Ludvika MS

Saab 9-3T       GK Door Team Sweden 

00:30.77 2 00:00.2633

00:00.8300:53.8800:31.01 5 00:00.833

00:54.56689 Linus Lind Lima MS

Vw Golf 3       

00:31.08 4 00:01.1554

00:00.8800:53.9300:30.94 4 00:00.884

00:53.41502 Hampus Karlsson Woxnadalens MK

Toyota Corolla       

00:30.63 1 00:00.0015

00:01.5200:54.5700:31.36 8 00:01.525

00:55.79688 Philip Haag Vara MK

Citroën  DS3 R3       

00:31.78 8 00:02.3896

00:01.6100:54.6600:30.86 3 00:01.616

00:55.99520 Daniel Ullbors Mora MK

Opel Corsa       

00:32.33 13 00:02.58117

00:01.8600:54.9100:31.33 7 00:01.867

00:55.75505 Lasse Israelsson Vansbro MK

Ford  Escort       

00:31.68 6 00:02.3488

00:01.9900:55.0400:31.32 6 00:01.998

00:55.90527 Max Åndberg SMK Nyköping 

Opel Astra       

00:32.04 10 00:02.49109

00:02.2100:55.2600:31.91 9 00:02.219

00:54.82569 Adam Carlsson SMK Nyköping

Opel  Astra        HOT ROD HILL RACING 

00:31.70 7 00:01.41610

00:02.5000:55.5500:32.24 11 00:02.5010

00:56.70649 Niklas Ledin Kopparbergs MK

Saab 900       Ledin Motorsport

00:32.10 11 00:03.291411

00:03.1500:56.2000:31.91 10 00:03.1511

00:54.20503 Mikael Lundberg SMK Gävle

VW Golf       BDS Gävle 

00:31.43 5 00:00.79411

00:03.1500:56.2000:32.55 13 00:03.1511

00:59.06528 Henrik Lindroth Hede MK

VW Golf 3       

00:33.93 18 00:05.651713

00:04.0000:57.0500:32.40 12 00:04.0013

00:56.52506 Bo Almgren Woxnadalens MK

VW Golf 16v       KJM Service

00:32.73 16 00:03.111314

00:04.2600:57.3100:32.85 17 00:04.2614

00:59.31508 David Stafås Lima MS

Volvo 242       

00:34.34 19 00:05.901915

00:04.3600:57.4100:32.80 14 00:04.3615

00:57.45661 Lennart Nygren Likenäs MK

BMW E 46 coupe       

00:32.56 14 00:04.041616

00:04.7400:57.7900:32.82 16 00:04.7416

00:59.22687 Alex Danielsson Borlänge MK

Ford Fiesta       

00:33.89 17 00:05.811817

00:04.9200:57.9700:33.48 18 00:04.9217

00:56.07674 Jon Johansson Idkerbergets MK

Volvo 940       Oilcentersolångmotorsport

00:31.79 9 00:02.661218

00:05.3200:58.3700:33.53 20 00:05.3218

00:57.14673 Claes Molin SMK Dala

Porscbe 911 RS       

00:32.63 15 00:03.731519

00:05.5000:58.5500:33.52 19 00:05.5019

01:00.75664 Åke Andersson Vansbro Mk

VW Golf II        

00:34.48 20 00:07.342020

00:05.6700:58.7200:32.80 15 00:05.6720

01:04.0226 Mikael Soderholm SHRA Östersund

Pontiac Trans Am       

00:36.36 21 00:10.612121

00:13.2901:06.3400:38.09 21 00:13.2921
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Stnr Namn/Poäng/BilPlac Diff
M1 Tr
M1 Å1

 
Plac

Trän
Åk.1Klubb/Anmälare

Rallybilar 2 WD

Arr: Lima MS

Åk 1

Backlängd 1266 m  Utskrivet 2024-06-29 13:10:06
Resultat för

M2 Tr
M2 Å1 Plac Plac

Tävlingsledare: Ann-Christin Renhall

Diff

SM backe Lima Racet delt.3 den 29 juni 2024

Startordning inför åk 2
26 Mikael Soderholm C SHRA Östersund Pontiac Trans Am 01:06.3421

664 Åke Andersson C Vansbro Mk VW Golf II 00:58.7220

673 Claes Molin A SMK Dala Porscbe 911 RS 00:58.5519

674 Jon Johansson A Idkerbergets MK Volvo 940 Oilcentersolångmotorsport 00:58.3718

687 Alex Danielsson C Borlänge MK Ford Fiesta 00:57.9717

661 Lennart Nygren C Likenäs MK BMW E 46 coupe 00:57.7916

508 David Stafås B Lima MS Volvo 242 00:57.4115

506 Bo Almgren A Woxnadalens MK VW Golf 16v KJM Service 00:57.3114

528 Henrik Lindroth C Hede MK VW Golf 3 00:57.0513

503 Mikael Lundberg A SMK Gävle VW Golf BDS Gävle 00:56.2011

649 Niklas Ledin A Kopparbergs MK Saab 900 Ledin Motorsport 00:56.2011

569 Adam Carlsson A SMK Nyköping Opel  Astra HOT ROD HILL RACING 00:55.5510

527 Max Åndberg C SMK Nyköping Opel Astra 00:55.269

505 Lasse Israelsson A Vansbro MK Ford  Escort 00:55.048

520 Daniel Ullbors B Mora MK Opel Corsa 00:54.917

688 Philip Haag A Vara MK Citroën  DS3 R3 00:54.666

502 Hampus Karlsson A Woxnadalens MK Toyota Corolla 00:54.575

689 Linus Lind A Lima MS Vw Golf 3 00:53.934

517 Johan Eriksson A Ludvika MS Saab 9-3T GK Door Team Sweden 00:53.883

663 Jonas Skoglund C Finnskoga MK Volkswagen Golf MK III 00:53.642

509 Andreas Levin A Lima MS Nissan Sunny 00:53.051
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